

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. REVISION APPLN. NO. 374 OF 2017

Dadamiya M Bagewadi ....Applicant

V/S

Navin Mukund Prabhu And Anr ....Respondent

Dushyant Shantaram Pagare For Applicant  
A.R.Patil,APP

**CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J**

**DATE : 8th June, 2018**

**P.C. :**

At the request of learned advocate for the applicant, Stand over to two weeks i.e. 22/06/2018.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I )**