

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 374 OF 2017

Dadamiya M. Bagewadi ... Applicant
Vs.
Navin Mukund Prabhu & Anr. ... Respondents

...
Ms. Sangita Dangre I/by Mr. Dushyant Pagare for the applicant.
Mr. Y.M. Nakhwa, APP for the Respondent-State.

...
CORAM : PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.
DATE : 22nd JUNE, 2018.

P.C.

1. Learned counsel for the applicant submits that some pages in the petition are not readable and she may be permitted to replace the same with readable or typed copies. The documents be replaced within two weeks.
2. Stand over to 6th July, 2018.

(PRAKASH D. NAIK, J.)